

1428 Brunswick Avenue Trenton. NJ 08638 609-392-3666 Fax: 609-394-3939

Designated REALTOR® Membership Application

info@core-realtors.com

Designated REALTOR®: Each office shall designate one REALTOR® member, who shall also be a member of the Association, in order for licensees affiliated with the firm to select the Association as their "primary" association. The Designated REALTOR® is responsible for all duties and obligations of membership; including, but not limited to, the obligation to arbitrate or meditate disputes, notify the Association of agent changes, and ensure that the office maintains its REALTOR® office standing. If the Designated REALTOR® becomes inactive all other primary members associated with that office will also become inactive.

The "Designated REALTOR[®]" must be a sole proprietor, partner, corporate officer, or branch office manager acting on behalf of the firm's principal(s), and must meet all other qualifications for REALTOR[®] membership.

If the applicant is not a current CORE member, a New Member Application must be submitted with this form.

First:	M.I.:	Last:	Nie	ckname:
Home Address:				
			State:	
Business E-mail:			Cell Phone:	
R.E. License #:		Are you tra	ansferring from a previous o	ffice? YES NC
If yes, were you the Des				
Office Transferring Fror	n:			
	on:			
ew Office Informatio				
ew Office Informatio Office Name:				
ew Office Information Office Name: Office Address:				

In signing below, I am acknowledging my duties as a Broker and/or Designated Realtor and that I have filled out the form completely and to the best of my knowledge. If you are both the Broker and Designated Realtor, please sign on both lines.

Designated REALTOR® Signature: ______ Date: ______

Broker of Record Signature: _____ Date: _____ Date: _____